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STILL IN rPET
Specifications

Bottle Measure

Case Measure

Case weight 

Ti x Hi

Cases per pallet 

Cases per truck 

Pallets per truck

Pallet height w/pallet

Pallet weight 

Total full pallet weight 

Total cargo weight

US Pallets 40"x48"
330ml 

(11.1 fl.oz)
330ml 

(11.1 fl.oz)
500ml

(16.9 fl.oz)
500ml

(16.9 fl.oz)
750ml

(25.3 fl.oz)
1.0L

(33.8 fl.oz)
1.0L

(33.8 fl.oz)
1.5L

(50.7 fl.oz)

2.17D x 7.10H 2.37D x 8.39H 2.75D x 9.88H 3.00D x 10.50H 3.30D x 12.53H

14.45L x 9.72D x 8.66H13.23L x 10.83D x 7.17H 13.02L x 8.68D x 7.10H 14.45L x 9.72D x 8.66H 11.54L x 8.50D x 10.08H 12.32L x 8.90D x 10.79H 12.32L x 8.90D x 10.79H 13.39L x 10.08D x 12.83H

24 –

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

11 x 9

99

1,782

18

71

42

2,418

43,524

30 Pack 4 x 6 Pack4 x 6 Pack 24 Pack 12 Pack 2 x 6 Pack12 Pack 12 Pack

2.37D x 8.39H 
(single)

3.00D x 10.50H
(single)

7.28L x 4.8D x 8.4H 
(6-pack)

8.90L x 6.16D x 10.79H
(6-pack)

29

12 x 7

84

1,428

17

63

42

2,478

42,126

29

12 x 7

84

1,428

17

63

42

2,478

42,126

22

17 x 7

119

1,904

16

76

42

2,660

42,560

29

15 x 6

90

1,440

16

72

42

2,652

41,432

28

15 x 6

90

1,440

16

72

42

2,652

42,280

42

14 x 5

70

980

14

70

42

2,982

41,748

30 x 330ml 24 x 330ml 24 x 500ml 24 x 500ml 12 x 750ml 12 x 1L 12 x 1L 12 x 1.5L 

(in./lbs)

US Pallets 

SPARKLING FLAVORS IN PET
Specifications

Bottle Measure

Case Measure

Case weight 

Ti x Hi

Cases per pallet 

Cases per truck 

Pallets per truck

Pallet height w/pallet

Pallet weight 

Total full pallet weight 

Total cargo weight

US Pallets 40"x48"
Sparkling

Classic
Sparkling

Sicilian Lemon
Sparkling

Tahitian Lime
Sparkling

Tarocco Blood Orange
Sparkling

Indonesian Lemongrass

500ml (16.9 fl.oz) • 12 Pack

12 x 500ml 12 x 500ml 12 x 500ml 12 x 500ml 12 x 500ml 

2.44D x 9.21H

10.31L x 7.52D x 9.8H

14.5

42

2.44D x 9.21H

10.31L x 7.52D x 9.8H

14.5

42

2.44D x 9.21H

10.31L x 7.52D x 9.8H

14.5

42

2.44D x 9.21H

10.31L x 7.52D x 9.8H

14.5

42

2.44D x 9.21H

10.31L x 7.52D x 9.8H

14.5

22 x 7 22 x 7 22 x 7 22 x 7 22 x 7

154

2,926

154 154 154 154

19

68

2,275

43,225

2,926

19

68

2,275

43,225

2,926

19

68

2,275

43,225

2,926

19

68

2,275

43,225

2,926

19

68

2,275

43,225

42

(in./lbs)

2.17D x 7.10H 
(single)

6.51L x 4.34D x 7.10H 
(6-pack)
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SPARKLING FLAVORS IN PET | INDIVIDUAL SKUS

STILL IN rPET • INDIVIDUAL SKUS

330ml (11.1 fl. oz.)
BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001608

1.5L (50.7 fl. oz.)
BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001707

1.0L (33.8 fl. oz.)
BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001301

750ml (25.3 fl. oz.)
BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001509

500ml (16.9 fl. oz.)
BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001103

500ml (16.9 fl. oz.) 6 Pack
UNIT UPC: 

893919001202

330ml (11.1 fl. oz.) 6 Pack
UNIT UPC: 

893919001097

1.0L (33.8 fl. oz.) 6 Pack
UNIT UPC: 

893919001325

STILL IN rPET • CASE PACK OPTIONS

330 ml (11.1 fl. oz.) 
30 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001615

500ml (16.9 fl. oz.) 
(4x6) 24 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001400

330ml (11.1 fl. oz.) 
(4x6) 24 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001165

500ml (16.9 fl. oz.) 
24 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001110

750ml (25.3 fl. oz.) 
12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001523

1.0L (33.8 fl. oz.) 
(2x6) 12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001332

1.0L (33.8 fl. oz.)  
12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001318

1.5L (50.7 fl. oz.) 
12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001714

SPARKLING FLAVORS IN PET • CASE PACK OPTIONS

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Classic 12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001974

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Sicilian Lemon 12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001967

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Tahitian Lime 12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001950

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Tarocco Blood Orange 12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001943

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Indonesian Lemongrass 12 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001936

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Classic

BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001424

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Sicilian Lemon
BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001073

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Tahitian Lime

BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001141

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Tarocco Blood Orange

BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001455

500 ml Sparkling (16.9 fl. oz.)
Indonesian Lemongrass

BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001486

893919001103 893919001707

893919001714893919001523

500ml (16.9 fl. oz.) 500ml (16.9 fl. oz.) 330ml (11.1 fl. oz.) 330ml (11.1 fl. oz.) 



Case weight 

Ti x Hi

Case Measure

Bottle Measure

Cases per pallet 

Cases per truck 

Pallets per truck

Pallet height w/pallet

Pallet weight 

Total full pallet weight 

Total cargo weight

STILL IN GLASSREFRIGERATOR PACK SPARKLING IN GLASS
Specifications
US Pallets 40"x48"

5.0L (1.32 gal) 750ml (25.3 fl.oz) 
Still Still Bag in Box

2.36D x 8.13H

14.25L x 9.49D x 8.19H

33

12 x 6

72

1,296

18

55

2,418

42

43,524

2.36D x 8.13H

14.25L x 9.49D x 8.19H

33

12 x 6

72

1,296

18

55

2,418

42

43,524

2.97D x 10.97H

11.93L x 9.94D x 11.02H

34

15 x 5

75

1,275

17

61

2,592

42

44,064

2.97D x 10.97H

11.93L x 9.94D x 11.02H

34

15 x 5

75

1,275

17

61

2,592

42

44,064

2 Pack

330ml (11.1 fl.oz)330ml (11.1 fl.oz)

24 Pack24 Pack 12 Pack

750ml (25.3 fl.oz) 
SparklingSparkling
12 Pack

Glass INDIVIDUAL SKUS

CASE PACK OPTIONS

330 ml Still (11.1 fl. oz.)

330 ml Still (11.1 fl. oz.)
24 pack

750 ml Still (25.3 fl. oz.)
12 pack

BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001264

5.0L (1.32 gal.)

UNIT UPC: 
893919001639

750 ml Sparkling (25.3 fl. oz.)

750 ml Sparkling (25.3 fl. oz.)
12 pack

330 ml Sparkling (11.1 fl. oz.)

330 ml Sparkling (11.1 fl. oz.)
24 pack

BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001226

BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001288

750 ml Still (25.3 fl. oz.)

BOTTLE UPC: 
893919001240

CASE UPC: 
893919001271

5.0L (1.32 gal.)
2 pack

CASE UPC: 
893919001646

CASE UPC: 
893919001233

CASE UPC: 
893919001295

CASE UPC: 
893919001257
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2 x 5L 24 x 330ml 12 x 750ml 24 x 330ml 12 x 750ml

22 PPackack

2 x 5L

(in./lbs)

5.25L x 7.6D x 10.15H

10.79L x 7.87D  x 10.45H

23.15

18 x 6

108

1,836

17

63

2,542

43,214

42


